Peak Test Model Number Capacity Peak Working AMPS (RMS) Type Weight
Voltage (pF) +0.15  Volt.  (kV) Max.                  Inches                                Millimeters (NOM.)
    Length             Diameter**
30 CKT-150-0030 150* 20 90   6.5               2.66 MAX. C 1 lb. 14 oz.
30  CKT-200-0030 200* 20 95   6.5               2.66 MAX. C 1 lb. 15 oz.
30  CKT-250-0030 250* 20 100   6.5               2.66 MAX. C 2 lbs. 0 oz.
30  CKT-6-0035 6 25 47   6.5               2.32 MAX. C 1 lb. 6 oz.
35  CKT-12-0035 12 25 52   6.5               2.32 MAX. C 1 lb. 6 oz.
35 CKT-25-0035 25 25 67   6.5               2.32 MAX. C 1 lb. 6 oz.
35 CKT-50-0035 50 25 77   6.5               2.32 MAX. C 1 lb. 6 oz.
35 CKT-75-0035 75 25 82   6.5               2.32 MAX. C 1 lb. 6 oz.
Length            Diameter**
Nominal Dimensions
165.1            67.5 MAX.
165.1            58.9 MAX.
165.1            58.9 MAX.
165.1            58.9 MAX.
165.1            67.5 MAX.
165.1            67.5 MAX.
165.1            58.9 MAX.
165.1            58.9 MAX.
     * Capacitance Tolerance + 5.0%
     ** “A” Max
    CKT Series Fixed Vacuum
Capacitors
C
KT Series
Jennings Technology Company •  970 M
 Jenn
cLaughlin Ave. San Jose CA 95122 •  408) 292-1789 •  http://www.jenningstech.com
ings Technology Company. All Rights Reserved.
*Optional Accessory: Mounting Flage FMOA available
at extra cost.